PAUS Worklift GT 18 A

Working height
Max. platform height
Max. lateral range of action

Size of the working basket
length
width
height

Basket load in the entire working range
Angular freedom

Support width

Support length

Drive

Voltage supply

Transport width

Transport height

Transport length

Total weight with basic equipment

Tire pressure

EPAUS

18.0 m
16.3 m
9.5m

0.7 m
1.2m
1.1 m

200 kg

endless

4.05m

423 m
electro-hydraulic
50 Hz, 16 Amp., 230 V
1.80 m

2.23m

7.25m

2,000 kg appx.
4.0 bar



