

PAUS Worklift GT 18 A

Working height	18.0 m
Max. platform height	16.3 m
Max. lateral range of action	9.5 m
Size of the working basket	
length width height	0.7 m 1.2 m 1.1 m
Basket load in the entire working range	200 kg
Angular freedom	endless
Support width	4.05 m
Support length	4.23 m
Drive	electro-hydraulic
Voltage supply	50 Hz, 16 Amp., 230 V
Transport width	1.80 m
Transport height	2.23 m
Transport length	7.25 m
Total weight with basic equipment	2,000 kg appx.
Tire pressure	4.0 bar